
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

         Date: July 23, 2024
                           

BSE Limited 
25th Floor, P. J. Towers,  
Dalal Street,  
MUMBAI – 400 001  
 
(Company Code: 505714) 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E),  
MUMBAI – 400 051 
 
(Company Code: GABRIEL) 

 

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015 

Dear Sirs, 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform that the Company has received 
the request from the below mentioned shareholder/s regarding the loss of original share certificate(s): 

 

Pursuant to the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 
2022, the Company / Registrar and the Share Transfer Agent shall be issuing ‘Letter of Confirmation’ 
to the shareholders / rightful owners after the completion of the required formalities. 

We request you to take the above information on record and kindly acknowledge the receipt. 

Thanking You, 
Yours Sincerely, 
For Gabriel India Limited 
 

 

Nilesh Jain  

Company Secretary 

Email Id: secretarial@gabriel.co.in 

S 

No. 

Folio no. Name Cert No. Dist. From Dist. To. No. of 

shares 

1. A 0000130 
 

Adarsh Bhardwaj 
 

7335 
 

75604978 75605227 
 

250 

2. A 0005577 Anil M Kothari 
 

13833 

 
109317 

77449188 

84022393 

77449227 

 
84022432 

40 

40 
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