



Date: July 23, 2024

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited

25th Floor, P. J. Towers, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Dalal Street, Bandra (E),

MUMBAI – 400 001 Bandra (E),
MUMBAI – 400 051

(Company Code: 505714) (Company Code: GABRIEL)

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform that the Company has received the request from the below mentioned shareholder/s regarding the loss of original share certificate(s):

S No.	Folio no.	Name	Cert No.	Dist. From	Dist. To.	No. of shares
1.	A 0000130	Adarsh Bhardwaj	7335	75604978	75605227	250
2.	A 0005577	Anil M Kothari	13833	77449188	77449227	40
			109317	84022393	84022432	40

Pursuant to the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Company / Registrar and the Share Transfer Agent shall be issuing 'Letter of Confirmation' to the shareholders / rightful owners after the completion of the required formalities.

We request you to take the above information on record and kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You,
Yours Sincerely,
For Gabriel India Limited

Nilesh Jain

Company Secretary

Email Id: secretarial@gabriel.co.in

Registered Office: Gabriel India Limited 29th Milestone, Pune-Nashik Highway, Taluka Khed, Village Kuruli, Distt. Pune 410 501 Maharashtra India T: +91 2135 610700, 610757 www.gabrielindia.com CIN: L34101PN1961PLC015735